附件3

北京高校优秀本科毕业设计（论文）
推荐汇总表
学校名称（盖章）：                           填表日期：     年   月   日

	序

号
	姓名
	学号
	专业类别
	专业名称
	指导

教师
	毕业论文

（设计）题目
	评选项目类型

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


联系人：

联系电话：

电子邮箱：
- 2 -
- 7 -

